SHEPLER'S FERRY

FIRST

CLASS
SERVICE

2026 CRUISE SCHEDULE

DATE

Saturday, May 23
Saturday, May 30

Saturday, June 6
Saturday, June 13
Friday, June 19
Saturday, June 20
Tuesday, June 23
Friday, June 26
Saturday, June 27
Sunday, June 28
Tuesday, June 30

Thursday, July 9
Saturday, July 11
Tuesday, July 14
Thursday, July 16
Saturday, July 18
Sunday, July 19
Wednesday, July 22
Saturday, July 25
Tuesday, July 28
Friday, July 31

Saturday, August 1
Tuesday, August 4
Thursday, August 6
Saturday, August 8
Sunday, August 9
Wednesday, August 12
Saturday, August 15
Tuesday, August 18
Friday, August 21
Saturday, August 22
Monday, August 24
Thursday, August 27
Saturday, August 29

Wednesday, September 2
Thursday, September 3
Saturday, September 5
Sunday, September 13
Monday, September 14

DEPART & RETURN
MAY

8:30 - 10:00 PM
8:30 - 10:00 PM

- 10:30 PM
- 10:30 PM
-6:30 PM
- 10:30 PM
-5:00 PM
-10:00 PM
- 10:30 PM
-6:30 PM
- 6:00 PM

JULY

- 5:00
-10:30
- 6:30
- 6:00
-10:30
- 5:00
- 6:30
-10:30
- 5:00
- 5:00

AUGUST

- 10:00
- 5:00
- 6:30
- 10:00
- 6:00
- 5:00
- 10:00
- 6:30
- 10:00
-9:30
- 5:00
- 6:30
-9:30

SEPTEMBER

2:00 - 5:00
2:00 - 5:00
8:00 - 9:30
1:30 - 6:30
2:00 - 6:30

CRUISE

SUNSET
SUNSET

SUNSET
SUNSET
LIGHTHOUSE
SUNSET
LIGHTHOUSE
LIGHTHOUSE
SUNSET
LIGHTHOUSE
LIGHTHOUSE

LIGHTHOUSE
SUNSET

LIGHTHOUSE
LIGHTHOUSE
SUNSET

LIGHTHOUSE
LIGHTHOUSE
SUNSET

LIGHTHOUSE
LIGHTHOUSE

SUNSET
LIGHTHOUSE
LIGHTHOUSE
SUNSET
LIGHTHOUSE
LIGHTHOUSE
SUNSET
LIGHTHOUSE
LIGHTHOUSE
SUNSET
LIGHTHOUSE
LIGHTHOUSE
SUNSET

LIGHTHOUSE
LIGHTHOUSE
SUNSET

LIGHTHOUSE
LIGHTHOUSE

DIRECTION

EXT. WEST

EAST
EVENING WEST

LES CHENEAUX
EXT. EAST

EAST

EXT. WEST
EXT. EAST

WEST
EXT. WEST

EAST
WEST

EAST
LES CHENEAUX

EXT. EAST
WEST

EXT. WEST
EVENING WEST

EAST
EXT. WEST

EAST
WEST

LES CHENEAUX
EXT. WEST

East & West
Cruises
Adult: $79.00
Children 5-12
years: $48.00

4-hour

(ruises
Adult: $104.50
Children 5-12
years: $63.00

4.5-hour
(ruises
Adult: $110.00
Children 5-12
years: $64.50

5-hour

Cruises
Adult: $118.00
Children 5-12
years: $66.00

Sunset
Cruises
Adult: $55.00
Children 5-12
years: $55.00

Children 4 and under ride free.

Reservations recommended. See Cruise FAQs page for cancellation and refund policy.

SHEPLERSFERRY.COM



https://www.sheplersferry.com/cruise-faq/

