



SHEPLER'S FERRY

2026 CRUISE SCHEDULE

FIRST
CLASS
SERVICE

DATE	DEPART & RETURN	CRUISE	DIRECTION
MAY			
Saturday, May 23	8:30 - 10:00 PM	SUNSET	
Saturday, May 30	8:30 - 10:00 PM	SUNSET	
JUNE			
Saturday, June 6	9:00 - 10:30 PM	SUNSET	
Saturday, June 13	9:00 - 10:30 PM	SUNSET	
Friday, June 19	2:00 - 6:30 PM	LIGHTHOUSE	EXT. WEST
Saturday, June 20	9:00 - 10:30 PM	SUNSET	
Tuesday, June 23	2:00 - 5:00 PM	LIGHTHOUSE	EAST
Friday, June 26	7:00 - 10:00 PM	LIGHTHOUSE	EVENING WEST
Saturday, June 27	9:00 - 10:30 PM	SUNSET	
Sunday, June 28	1:30 - 6:30 PM	LIGHTHOUSE	LES CHENEAU
Tuesday, June 30	2:00 - 6:00 PM	LIGHTHOUSE	EXT. EAST
JULY			
Thursday, July 9	2:00 - 5:00 PM	LIGHTHOUSE	EAST
Saturday, July 11	9:00 - 10:30 PM	SUNSET	
Tuesday, July 14	2:00 - 6:30 PM	LIGHTHOUSE	EXT. WEST
Thursday, July 16	2:00 - 6:00 PM	LIGHTHOUSE	EXT. EAST
Saturday, July 18	9:00 - 10:30 PM	SUNSET	
Sunday, July 19	2:00 - 5:00 PM	LIGHTHOUSE	WEST
Wednesday, July 22	2:00 - 6:30 PM	LIGHTHOUSE	EXT. WEST
Saturday, July 25	9:00 - 10:30 PM	SUNSET	
Tuesday, July 28	2:00 - 5:00 PM	LIGHTHOUSE	EAST
Friday, July 31	2:00 - 5:00 PM	LIGHTHOUSE	WEST
AUGUST			
Saturday, August 1	8:30 - 10:00 PM	SUNSET	
Tuesday, August 4	2:00 - 5:00 PM	LIGHTHOUSE	EAST
Thursday, August 6	1:30 - 6:30 PM	LIGHTHOUSE	LES CHENEAU
Saturday, August 8	8:30 - 10:00 PM	SUNSET	
Sunday, August 9	2:00 - 6:00 PM	LIGHTHOUSE	EXT. EAST
Wednesday, August 12	2:00 - 5:00 PM	LIGHTHOUSE	WEST
Saturday, August 15	8:30 - 10:00 PM	SUNSET	
Tuesday, August 18	2:00 - 6:30 PM	LIGHTHOUSE	EXT. WEST
Friday, August 21	7:00 - 10:00 PM	LIGHTHOUSE	EVENING WEST
Saturday, August 22	8:00 - 9:30 PM	SUNSET	
Monday, August 24	2:00 - 5:00 PM	LIGHTHOUSE	EAST
Thursday, August 27	2:00 - 6:30 PM	LIGHTHOUSE	EXT. WEST
Saturday, August 29	8:00 - 9:30 PM	SUNSET	
SEPTEMBER			
Wednesday, September 2	2:00 - 5:00 PM	LIGHTHOUSE	EAST
Thursday, September 3	2:00 - 5:00 PM	LIGHTHOUSE	WEST
Saturday, September 5	8:00 - 9:30 PM	SUNSET	
Sunday, September 13	1:30 - 6:30 PM	LIGHTHOUSE	LES CHENEAU
Monday, September 14	2:00 - 6:30 PM	LIGHTHOUSE	EXT. WEST

East & West Cruises

4-hour Cruises

4.5-hour Cruises

5-hour Cruises

Sunset Cruises

Adult: \$79.00
Children 5-12
years: \$48.00

Adult: \$104.50
Children 5-12
years: \$63.00

Adult: \$110.00
Children 5-12
years: \$64.50

Adult: \$118.00
Children 5-12
years: \$66.00

Adult: \$55.00
Children 5-12
years: \$55.00

Children 4 and under ride free.

Reservations recommended. See [Cruise FAQs](#) page for cancellation and refund policy.